Texas Ethics Commission

2017 Lobbyists
Sorted By Lobbyist

Receiving Reimbursement from Political Funds
Printed On Jan 5, 2018

Dee Margo for Mayor Campaign 201 East Main STE 401 El Paso

Texas Radiological Society PAC 6705 Hwy 290 West Suite 2320 78735-8407

Texas Optometric PAC 3011 N. Lamar Ste 300 Austin

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Ste 200 Austin 78701-1906

Attorney General Ken Paxton Campaign P.O. Box 3476 Suite 460 McKinney
Bryan Hughes Campaign P.O. Box 450 Suite 460 Mineola
Charles Perry Campaign P.O. Box 94806 Suite 460 Lubbock

Cole Hefner Campaign P.O. Box 167 Suite 460 Mount Pleasant
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Drew Springer Campaign
Dustin Burrows Campaign
Mike Lang Campaign
Scott Sanford Campaign

Terry Wilson Campaign

Wayne Christian Campaign

Brent Gamble Campaign
Brett Ligon Campaign
Caroline Baker Campaign
Charlie Prine Campaign
Dave Martin Campaign
Friends of Chris Daniel
Friends of Dan Huberty
Friends of Donna Campbell
Friends of Jim Murphy
Friends of Kevin Roberts
Friends of Paul Bettencourt
Friends of Tom Oliverson
Laura Higley Campaign
Mike Schofield Campaign
Texans For Dan Patrick

Theresa Chang Campaign
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P.O. Box 6

2806 21st Street

P.O. Box 127

5100 eldorado parkway
P.O. Box 489

204 Houston St.

1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste
1 E Greenway Plaza Ste

1 E Greenway Plaza Ste

Suite 460
Suite 460
Suite 460
Suite 460
Suite 460
Suite 460

Muenster
Lubbock
Granbury
McKinney
Marble Falls

Center

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

Houston

76252
79410
76048
75070
78654
75935

77046

77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
77046
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Ashby Campaign, Trenton
Aycock Campaign, Jimmie Don
Buckingham Campaign, Dawn (Dr.)
Bush Campaign, George P.
Crownover Campaign, Myra
Cyrier Campaign, John

Dale Campaign, Anthony
Darby Campaign, Drew

Frank Campaign, James

Frullo Campaign, John
Giddings Campaign, Helen
Hegar Campaign, Glenn
Huffines Campaign, Donald
Kacal Campaign, Kyle

King Campaign, Kenneth
Landgraf Campaign, Brooks
Life PAC

Lucio lll Campaign, Eddie

Manufacturers PAC of Texas "MPACT"

Metcalf Campaign, Will

Meyer Campaign, Morgan

Nevarez Campaign, Alfonso (Poncho)

Otto Campaign, John
Roberts Campaign, Kevin
Senate Republican Caucus

Smith Campaign, Wayne

P.O. Box 412

200 North Roy Reynolds
P.O. Box 342524

604 East 4th Street, #201
P.O. Box 1784

1301 Westwood Road
104 Breakaway Road
P.O. Box 3284

3808-B Kemp Boulevard,
4024 75th Street

400 South Zang #816
P.O. Box 1008

6125 Luther Lane #284
16373 Tonkaway Lake
15074 Marshall Drive
1411 Pebble Court

5616 Forest Bend Drive
P.O. Box 2106

P.O. Box 11510

P.O. Box 454

3233 McKinney Avenue,
643 Weyrich Road

P.O. Box 965

1 East Greenway Plaza,
P.O. Box 13305

122 North Burnet Drive

Lufkin
Killeen
Lakeway
Fort Worth
Lake Dallas
Lockhart
Cedar Park
San Angelo
Wichita Falls
Lubbock
Dallas

Katy

Dallas
College Station
Canadian
Odessa
Arlington
San Benito
Austin
Conroe
Dallas
Eagle Pass
Dayton
Houston
Austin

Baytown

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

75902
76543
78734
76102
75065
78644
78613-6991
76902
76308
79423
75208
77492
75225
77845
79014
79761
76017
78586
78711
77305
75204
78852-7421
77535
77046
78711
77520-1104
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Texans for Charles Schwertner P.O. Box 2448 Georgetown TX  78627-2448

Texans for Chris Paddie P.O. Box 8259 Marshall TX 75671
Texans for Dan Patrick 1 East Greenway Plaza, Houston TX 77046
Texans for Jason Villalba P.O. Box 670368 Dallas TX 75367
Texas Association of Orthodontists' PAC 29220 Quinn Road Tomball TX 77375
Texas House Republican Caucus P.O. Box 13305 Austin T™X 78711

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin TX 78701-1906

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin 78701-1906
TREPAC/Texas Assoc of REALTORS P.O. Box 2246 Suite 200 Austin TX 78768-2246

Ashby Campaign, Trenton P.O. Box 412 Lufkin 75902
Aycock Campaign, Jimmie Don 200 North Roy Reynolds Killeen TX 76543
Buckingham Campaign, Dawn (Dr.) P.O. Box 342524 Lakeway TX 78734
Bush Campaign, George P. 604 East 4th Street, #201 Fort Worth X 76102
Crownover Campaign, Myra P.O. Box 1784 Lake Dallas TX 75065
Cyrier Campaign, John 1301 Westwood Road Lockhart TX 78644
Dale Campaign, Anthony 104 Breakaway Road Cedar Park TX 78613-6991
Darby Campaign, Drew P.O. Box 3284 San Angelo TX 76902
Frank Campaign, James 3808-B Kemp Boulevard, Wichita Falls TX 76308
Frullo Campaign, John 4024 75th Street Lubbock TX 79423
Giddings Campaign, Helen 400 South Zang #816 Dallas TX 75208
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Hegar Campaign, Glenn

Huffines Campaign, Donald

Kacal Campaign, Kyle

King Campaign, Kenneth

Landgraf Campaign, Brooks

Life PAC

Lucio lll Campaign, Eddie
Manufacturers PAC of Texas "MPACT"
Metcalf Campaign, Will

Meyer Campaign, Morgan

Nevarez Campaign, Alfonso (Poncho)
Otto Campaign, John

Roberts Campaign, Kevin

Senate Republican Caucus

Smith Campaign, Wayne

Texans for Charles Schwertner
Texans for Chris Paddie

Texans for Dan Patrick

Texans for Jason Villalba

Texas Association of Orthodontists' PAC

Texas House Republican Caucus

Texas Association of Life Insurers Life
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P.O. Box 1008

6125 Luther Lane #284
16373 Tonkaway Lake
15074 Marshall Drive
1411 Pebble Court
5616 Forest Bend Drive
P.O. Box 2106

P.O. Box 11510

P.O. Box 454

3232 McKinney Avenue,
643 Weyrich Road

P.O. Box 965

1 East Greenway Plaza,
P.O. Box 13305

122 North Burnet Drive
P.O. Box 2448

P.O. Box 8259

1 East Greenway Plaza,
P.O. Box 670368
29220 Quinn Road

P.O. Box 13305

1005 Congress Avenue,

Katy

Dallas

College Station

Canadian
Odessa
Arlington
San Benito
Austin
Conroe
Dallas
Eagle Pass
Dayton
Houston
Austin
Baytown
Georgetown
Marshall
Houston
Dallas

Tomball

Austin

Austin

77492
75225
77845
79014
79761
76017
78586
78711
77305
75204
78852-7421
77535
77046
78711
77520-1104
78627-2448
75671
77046
75367
77375
78711

78701
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Texas Radiological Society PAC 6705 Highway 290 West

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Ste 200 Austin 78701-1906

Texans for Civic Engagement 2801 Via Fortuna Austin

James Frank Campaign 3808 B Kemp Blvd. Wichita Falls
Texans for Joe Straus P.O. Box 90388 San Antonio

Workman for Texas 4415 R.O. Drive Suite 1000B Spicewood

Encinas, Trisha (Ms.) 310 N. Mesa., Suite 401 El Paso

SMART Transportation Division 1204 San Antonio Street, Ste. 203 Austin

Betsy Price Campaign PO Box 100066 Suite 600 Fort Worth
Burgess for Congress PO Box 2334 Suite 600 Denton
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Byron Cook Campaign PO Box 1397 Suite 600 Corsicana
Dennis Shingleton Campaign PO Box 470036 Suite 600 Fort Worth
Ed Emmett Campaign 6103 Wakeforest Ave Suite 600 Houston
Jeff Wentworth Campaign PO Box 6274 Suite 600 San Antonio
Jungus Jordan Campaign 5316 Starrry Ct Suite 600 Fort Worth
Kel Seliger Campaign PO Box 568 Suite 600 Amarillo

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado, Ste. 500

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin 78701-1906

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin 78701-1906

Texas Mortgage Bankers 823 Congress Suite 1400

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin 78701-1906

Texas Radiological Society PAC 6705 Hwy 290 West Capitol Station Austin 78735-8407
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TEXAS ASSOC OF RURAL SCHOOLS

American Federation of State, County

Celia Israel Campaign
Drew Springer for Texas

Eric Johnson Campaign
Friends of Dan Huberty
Helen Giddings Campaign
HillCo Pac

HS Law PAC

John Cyrier Campaign
Leighton Schubert Campaign
Pancho Nevarez Campaign
Phil King Campaign
Rodriguez Campaign, Eddie
Ron Reynolds Campaign

Ron Simmons Campaign

Royce West Campaign Committee

Senator Eddie Lucio, Jr Campaign

Swanson Campaign, Valoree
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Southwestern Research & Medical PAC

401 WEST DRY ST

4441 Buena Vista

1625 L St. N.W.

3604 Carla Drive

PO Box 6

PO Box 192316

1 E Greenway Plaza
400 S. Zang

823 Congress

400 W. 15th Street
1301 Westwood Rd
PO Box 753

643 Weyrich Road
PO Box 1913

P.O. Box 2436

6140 Highway 6 South
PO Box 117567
5785 South Hampton
PO Box 5958

23020 Ammick Court

#260

SAN SABA

Dallas

Washington

Austin
Munster
Dallas
Houston
Dallas

Austin

Austin
Lockhart
Caldwell
Eagle Pass
Weatherford
Austin
Missouri Clty
Carrollton
Dallas
Brownsville

Spring

DC

76877

75205

20036

78754
76252
75219
77046
75208
78701
78701
78644
77836
78852
76086
78768
77459
75011
75232
78523
77389
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Texans for Dan Patrick 1 E Greenway Plaza Houston
Texans for Trent Ashby 110 Carriage Drive Lufkin

Texas Association of Consumer Lawyers 1005 Congress Austin

James Frank Campaign 3808 B Kemp Blvd. Wichita Falls
Texans for Joe Straus P.O. Box 90388 San Antonio

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado, Ste. 500

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin 78701-1906

Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC 919 Congress Suite 455 Austin

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 78701-1906

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin 78701-1906
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Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 78701-1906

Workman for Texas 4415 R.O. Drive Suite 1000B Spicewood

TravelPAC 3345 Bee Caves Rd STE 102A AUSTIN

TALA PAC 4505 Spicewood Springs Suite 250

Prison Fellowship Ministries 44180 Riverside Parkway Lansdowne

Texas Chiropractic Association 1122 Colorado Street Austin

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Austin 78701-1906

National Association for Gun Rights 501 E. Main Street Windsor

Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC 919 Congress

Cantey Hanger LLP 600 West 6th Street Suite 300 Fort Worth
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Tarrant Regional Water District P.O. Box 4508 Suite 300 Fort Worth

Raise Your Hand Texas 1005 Congress Avenue, Suite 100 Austin

Prison Fellowship Ministries 44180 Riverside Parkway Lansdowne

Texas Chiropractic Association 1122 Colorado St., Suite Austin

Southwestern Research & Medical PAC 4441 Buena Vista Dallas

Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Ste 200 78701-1906

City of Port Arthur Texas 600 Lakeshore Dr Port Arthur

Texas Right to Life Committee, Inc. 9800 Centre Parkway Houston

Texans for Lawsuit Reform 919 Congress, Suite 455
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Associated Republicans of Texas
Committee to Support R. Jack Cagle
Friends of Brandon Creighton
Friends of Dr. Greg Bonnen

Friends of Ed Thompson

Friends of Susan Combs Committee
Holland, Justin

Locke Lord LLP

Nichols, Robert

Paxton, Ken

Raney, John

Sitton, Ryan

Texans for Greg Abbott

Texans for Joan Huffman

Texans for Kelly Hancock

Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC
Texans for Positive Economic Policy
Texans for Ted Cruz

Texas House Republican Caucus

Workman for Texas

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC

Texans for Vaccine Choice
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807 Brazos

PO Box 325

2257 N. Loop 336

PO Box 1183

2205 Broadway

PO Box 160956

3021 Ridge Road

600 Congress Ave Ste
214 E. Commerce

PO Box 3476

PO Box 11461

PO Box 241566

PO Box 308

3375 Westpark Drive
4908 Dory Court

919 Congress Avenue
PO Box 160956

815A Brazos PMB 289
PO Box 13305

PO Box 90671

1220 Colorado, Ste. 500

1540 Keller Parkway

Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200
Suite 2200

Ste 108 #166

Austin
Houston
Conroe
Friendswood
Pearland
Austin
Rockwall
Austin
Jacksonville
McKinney
College Station
Austin

Austin
Houston

North Richland Hills
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Keller

78701
77001
77304
77549
77581
78716
75032
78701
75766
75070
77842
78734
78767
77005
76108
78701
78716
78701
78711
78709

78701

76248
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Texas Association of REALTORS 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Ste 200 Austin 78701-1906

NCHA's Texas Events PAC 260 Bailey Avenue Fort Worth

Charles "Doc" Anderson Campaign Post Office Box 7752 Waco
Miller for Texas 6407 S US Hwy 377 Stephenville
Texas Conservative Tea Party Coalition 2204 Hazeltine Lane Austin

United Republicans of Texas 52130 US 290 Hempstead

Texas Trial Lawyers Association PAC 1220 Colorado, Ste. 500 Austin

Progressive Casualty Insurance Company 10929 Disk Drive Rancho Cordova

Briscoe Cain Campaign PO BOX 7 Deer Park
Michael McCaul for Congress, Inc. 815 A Brazos St. Austin
Rick Green Campaign PO BOX 900 Dripping Springs
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Workman for Texas 4415 R.O. Drive 18205 Painted Spicewood

Home Builders Association of Greater 8140 Exchange Drive Austin

Home Builders Association of Greater 8140 Exchange Drive Austin

IMPAC-Texas Assoc of REALTORS Issues 1115 San Jacinto Blvd Suite 200 Austin 78701-1906
TREPAC-Texas Association of REALTORS P.O. Box 2246 Suite 200 Austin 78768-2246

Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC 919 Congress Suite 455 Austin

Texas Aspires 919 Congress Ave Ste. Austin

Texas Radiological Society 6705 Hwy 290 W. Ste. Capitol Station

Texans for Lawsuit Reform 919 Congress Suite 455 Austin

Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC 919 Congress Suite 455 Austin

TOTAL Petrochemicals and Refining USA, 1201 Louisiana Street Ste 275 Houston
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Fallon for Texas Committee P.O. Box 51875 Denton TX 76206
Texans for Dan Patrick PO Box 685085 Austin TX 78768
Trey Blocker Campaign 1220 Colorado Street Austin TX 78701

Widrow, Robert (Mr.) 1811 West 38th Street Austin

Philip Mack Furlow Campaign P.O. Box 1203 Lamesa

Texas Bankers Association 203 West 10th Street Austin

Texas Mortgage Bankers Association 823 Congress Austin TX 78701
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